
Cimarron High School 
Volleyball 2015-16 

 
DATE DAY TIME OPPONENT LOCATION DEPART* TEAMS 

August 22 Saturday 10:00 Scrimmage Cimarron   
September 1 Tuesday 5:00 Monte Del Sol Cimarron  Varsity 

Sept 4, 5 Fri/Sat  Maxwell Tournament  Maxwell 8:30am Varsity 
September 8 Tuesday 5:30 Questa  Questa 4:00 JV/ Varsity 

September 10 Thursday 5:30 Maxwell Cimarron  JH Cim 
September 12 Saturday 5:00 Mosquero Cimarron  Varsity 
  Sept 18, 19 Friday/Saturday  Anna Archuleta Tournament Cimarron Pool Play Varsity 

   
Maxwell, Dora, Logan, Springer, Quemado, 

Clayton, Mesa Vista, Cimarron  
begins @ 

3:00  
September 25 Friday 4:30 Grady Grady Noon Varsity 
September 26 Saturday 3:00/6:00 Raton Raton  JV/Varsity 

October 1 Thursday 5:00 Des Moines Des Moines  Cim JH/Varsity 
October 1 Thursday 5:30 Maxwell Maxwell  EN Mid 
October 2 Friday 3:30 Menaul Menaul  Varsity 

*October 7 Wednesday 4:30 Taos Day School Eagle Nest N/A EN Mid 
October 8 Thursday 5:30 Raton Cimarron  JV/Varsity 
October 9 Friday 4:00 Tierra Encantada Santa Fe  Cim JH/Varsity 

October 10  Saturday 6:00 Springer Springer  JH EN/Varsity 

October 10 Saturday 9:00 

Middle School Tournament (Cimarron, Eagle 
Nest, Maxwell, Wagon Mound, Springer, 

Questa 6th, 7th, and 8th, Taos Day School, 
Clayton 7th, 8th) Cimarron  Cim/EN Mid  

October 14 Wednesday 4:30 Questa Eagle Nest  
Cim/EN Mid School 7th & 

8th 
*October 15 Thursday 4:30 Taos Day School Taos Day   Eagle Nest Mid 
October 17 Saturday 6:00 Des Moines Cimarron  EN JH/Varsity 
October 22 Thursday 5:30 Maxwell Maxwell  Cim JH 
October 23 Friday 5:30 Maxwell Eagle Nest  EN JH 
October 24 Saturday 1:00 Tierra Encantada Cimarron  Cim  JH/Varsity 
October 30 Friday 6:00 Springer Cimarron   Cim JH/Varsity 

November 1 Sunday 1:00 District Meeting (SHS)    
November 3-7   District Volleyball Tournament TBD   

Nov 10-14   State Volleyball Tournament TBD   
*TIMES ARE TENTATIVE 


